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Fourth

Essex

District

Boxtord

Georgetown..

Hamilton

Ipswich

Manchester

Wenham
TOTALS....

Fourth

Essex

District

Boxford

Pet . 1

2

Georgetown
Pet . 2

Hamilton

Pet , 1

2

Ipswich

Pet. 1

2

3

4

Manchester

Wenham
TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

II

I? Ill

267
75

448
255
277

159

71

309
510
84

164

67 3

99 32
87 565
215 22

755
263
939
,501

636

18 148 166

209 1,983 2,192
359 75 75 57 8 544

1,681 1,208 677 679 340 4,638

State Election

1,059 373
939 325

864
,040

464
382

380 976
399 993
477 896
350 919

1.508 692
1,215 383
8,947 6,799

179

160

32
52
25
24
148
64

945

254
275

153
143

107
124

97
101

357
102

1,962

,782

,624

,662

.727

1,495

1,576

1,495

1,395

2,706

1,764

18,672
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Fifth

Essex

District

Fifth

Essex

District

Essex

GLOUCESTER
Rockport

TOTALS

Essex

GLOUCESTER
Wd. 1 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 2 Pet . 1.

2

Wd. 3 Pet . 1.

2

Wd. 4 Pet . 1.

2

Wd. 5 Pet . 1.

2

Rockport.

Pet . 1

2

3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

132

1,013

431

1.576

73
1,430

180

1,683

- 22 227
5 105 2,553
- 57 668
5 184 3,448

Republican Primary

II
a 8

Is

u §

124 154 45 - 24 347

781 724 210 - 77 1,792

284 548 58 - 23 913

11,189 1,426 313 - 124 3,052

State Election

937

606
463
266
254
316
395
452
705
561

599

527
732
923

7,736

704
673
539
573
696
584
570
694
669
575

373
489
581

.276

1,367

1.181

835
864

1,043

1,017

1,051

1,431

1,274

1.231

28 928
37 1,258

49 1,554

600 16.615
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Seventh

Essex

District

SALEM....

TOTALS

Seventh

Essex

District

SALEM
Wd. 1 Pet

Wd. 2 Pet

Wd. 3 Pet

Wd. 4 Pet

Wd. 5 Pet

Wd. 6 Pet

Wd. 7 Pet

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

4,415

4,415
859
859

426
426

,285

,285

State Election

iii

828
386
795
752
766
725
858
916
818
686
962
861

622
959

10,934

186

87
190
223
181

195
176
190
195
143
176
180
135
273

2,530
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Eleventh

Essex

District

LYNN
Nahant...

TOTALS
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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Fourteenth

Essex

District

UWFENCE
North Andover

TOTALS

Fourteenth

Essex

District

LAWRENCE
Wd. 1 Pet . 1

3

4

Wd. 5 Pet . 2

3

Wd. 6 Pet . 1

2

4

North Andover

Pet . 1

2

3

6

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

t
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Fifteenth

Essex

District

Methuen...

TOTALS

,

Fifteenth

Essex

District

METHJBJ
Pet. 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1 2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

i
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Sixteenth

Essex

District

Sixteenth

Essex

District

Democratic Primary

LAWRENCE
Methuen

TOTALS

LAWRENCE
Wd. 1 Pet . 2

Wd. 2 Pet . 1

2

3

4

Wd. 3 Pet . 1

2

3

4

Wd. 4 Pet . 3

4

Wd. 6 Pet . 3

Methuen

Pet . 2

TOTALS

Republican Primary

1
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1

First

Franklin

District

Athol

Chesterfield....

Conway
Deerfield

Leverett

Montague

New Salem

Sunderland

Wendell

Whately

Williamsburg

Worthington..

TOTALS

First

Franklin

District

Athol

Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Chesterfield

Pet . 1 .

Conway
Deerfield

Leverelt

Montague

Pet 1

2

3

4

5

6
New Salem

Sunderland

Pet . 1

Wendell

Whatley

Williamsburg

Worthington

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

if
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Second

Franklin

District

Second

Franklin

District

Bernardston

Colrain

Erving

Gill ..

Greenfield

Heath

Leyden

Noithfield

Orange

Royalston

Wanwick

TOTALS

Bernardston

Colrain

Erving

Pet . 1

2

Gill

Greenfield

Pet . 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Heath

Leyden

Northfield

Orange

Pet. 1

2

Royalston

Pet . 1

2
Warwick

TOTALS

Democratic


